

Gooseberry Jam Ingredients (allergens in CAPS): Sugar, Gooseberry (32%), Jalapeño Chilli (20%), Apple Cider Vinegar, Salt, Natural Pectin
Candied Jalapeños Ingredients (allergens in CAPS): Jalapeño Peppers (50%), Sugar, Apple Cider Vinegar, Maple Syrup (4%), Garlic, Cayenne Pepper
Onion Gravy Ketchup Ingredients (allergens in CAPS): Onion (60%), Demerara Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar, Yeast Extract (Yeast Extract (88%), Salt, Water, Niacin (B3), Thiamin (B1), Folic Acid, Riboflavin (B2), Vitamin B12), Vegetable Stock Paste (Onion, Carrot, CELERY, Leek, Fennel, Parsley, Garlic, Sea Salt, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Turmeric, Black Pepper, Bay Leaf), Sea Salt, Sage, Thyme, Extra Virgin Olive Oil
The Good Bagel Seasoning Ingredients (allergens in CAPS): Black & White SESAME Seeds, Minced Garlic, Onion, Sea Salt Flakes, Poppy seeds.